Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR 16-MSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LT3500EMSE#PBF.pdf
In Stock
10 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $7.16
25 pcs $4.79
100 pcs $4.07
request quote form to request LT3500EMSE#PBF pirce,  Linear Technology / Analog
Devices Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
w/Supervisor: No
w/Sequencer: No
w/LED Driver: No
Voltage/Current - Output 3: -
Voltage/Current - Output 2: Adjustable, 13mA
Voltage/Current - Output 1: 0.8 V ~ 38.9 V, 2A
Voltage - Supply: 3 V ~ 36 V
Topology: Step-Down (Buck) (1), Linear (LDO) (1)
Supplier Device Package: 16-MSOP-EP
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 16-TFSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width) Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Outputs: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Any Function
Frequency - Switching: 500kHz ~ 2.4MHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LT3500EMSE#PBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LT3500HMSE#PBF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR 16-MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3498EDDB#TRMPBF
IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 20MA 12DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3500EMSE
LT
RFQ
LT3500HDD#TRPBF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR 12-DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3498EDDB#TRPBF
IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 20MA 12DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3500EDD#PBF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR 12-DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3500HMSE#TRPBF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR 16-MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3500EDD#TRPBF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR 12-DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3500HDD#PBF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR 12-DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3500EMSE#TRPBF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR 16-MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
2100HT-3R3-V-RC
FIXED IND 3.3UH 16.1A 5 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
1026-06G
FIXED IND 39NH 1.9A 40 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
P1330-683J
FIXED IND 68UH 384MA 1.02 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
PG0006.552NLT
FIXED IND 5.5UH 8A 12.4 MOHM SMD
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ
2474-33L
FIXED IND 470UH 590MA 1.03 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1812-103H
FIXED IND 10UH 354MA 1.6 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1026-10F
FIXED IND 56NH 1.7A 50 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1812R-152G
FIXED IND 1.5UH 578MA 600 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S4924R-271K
FIXED IND 270NH 1.855A 110 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
HF1008-270M
FIXED IND 27NH 930MA 140 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...